CONTROL YOUR POWER. CONTROL YOUR LIFE.
Residential & Small Business
Generators
Imagine your life without power?
•  Refrigeration/freezer for food and medicines
• Furnace
• Air conditioning
• Lighting – inside and outside

s.)
843
891
1271
1360
1360
 SCAQMD Model
•
•
•
1-888-GENERAC
Transfer Switches
22 23
 Smart Switches
 Amps Model 240V, 2-pole 1ø / Description Rating
100  RTSR100A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
100  RTSY100A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
150  RTSY150A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
200  RTSR200A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
200  RTSY200A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
300  RTSY300A3  Power management with service disconnect UL
400  RTSR400A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
400  RTSY400A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
600  RTSR600A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
800  RTSR800A3  Power management transfer switch UL / CUL
 LTS Switch
200  RTSJ200A3  Power management transfer switch with service disconnect UL
 CSA Switches
100  RTSE100A3CSA  CSA approved service-rated CSA
200  RTSE200A3CSA  CSA approved service-rated CSA
 GenReady™
 Amps Model Description Rating
200 / 125
5448